Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Lange - (756338) - University Of Stirling - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

12/10/19
08/12/18
09/12/17
02/10/16
23/10/16
10/11/18
03/11/19
14/01/17
26/11/16
08/10/16
12/11/16
15/12/16
14/12/19
09/11/19
16/01/16
16/01/16
16/09/17
03/10/15
19/09/15
11/07/15
07/03/15
27/06/15
07/03/15
11/04/15
17/01/15
20/12/14
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Meet

NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
NASLS - Round Three

16th James Moreno Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 1

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
NASL South

NASLS Round 2

ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Falica | aceal O Aamn Mans

Venue

Wycombe
Epsom
Guildford
Southampton
Sheffield
Epsom
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Epsom
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Hart LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Maidenhead
Hendon
Maidenhead
Swindon
Watford

Hillingdon
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Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Berks&SBucks 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 2

4
Maidenhead 3

2
Maidenhead 3

2

3
Maidenhead 3

2
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1.cu.10
1:20.37
1:21.36
1:21.37
1:21.47
1:21.72
1:22.25
1:27.75
1:28.26
1:30.04
1:30.57
1:33.08
1:36.29
1:36.31
1:37.05
1:37.24
1:40.97
1:41.17
1:43.04
1:44.95
1:54.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.52
1:09.70
1:08.82
1:07.42
1:07.52
1:08.67
1:07.80
1:11.41
1:09.05
1:09.43
1:09.06
1:09.28
1:08.63
1:09.22
1:08.61
1:10.22
1:10.03
1:13.94

14.41

115.20

116.12

:116.63

:116.04

:116.52
1:17.83
1:18.71
1:20.37
1:20.16

1:21.47
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164
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146
113
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13/12/14
08/03/14
05/10/14
11/10/14
13/04/14
20/09/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
21/04/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
21/10/12
15/09/12
20/05/12
25/11/112
25/02/12
15/04/12
16/10/11
23/04/11
23/04/11

Date

14/12/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
12/10/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
09/12/17
16/09/17
14/01/17
15/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
23/10/16
08/10/16
02/10/16
16/01/16
16/01/16
03/10/15
19/09/15
11/07/15

27/06/15
11/04/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
20/12/14
13/12/14
01/11/14
11/10/14

Callly Level o Upel vieet
NASL2014 Round Three

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
14th James Moreno Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Guildford City SC Open Meet

James Moreno Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Meet

NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASLS - Round Three

Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
NASLS Round 2

ASA National County Teams Division 1

NASL South

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

NASL2014 Round Three

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

LIV
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Southampton
Portsmouth
Guildford
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Southampton
Feltham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Woking
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Southampton
Reading

Reading

Venue

Maidenhead
Hart LC
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Epsom
Southampton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford
Hillingdon
Waterlooville
Northolt

Portsmouth

vidiug ieau
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Berks&SBucks
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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1:21.37
1:22.25
1:21.72
1:21.36
1:27.75
1:28.26
1:30.04
1:30.57
1:33.08
1:37.24
1:36.29
1:36.31
1:37.05
1:41.17
1:40.97
1:43.04
1:44.95

1:54.31
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05/10/14
20/09/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
21/04/13
09/03/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
21/10/12
15/09/12
20/05/12
15/04/12
25/02/12
16/10/11
23/04/11
23/04/11

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
James Moreno Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Southampton
Maidenhead
Guildford
Maidenhead
Elmbridge
Southampton
Feltham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Southampton
Maidenhead
Woking
Guildford
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading

Reading
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Maidenhead

4
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 4
Maidenhead 3
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
Maidenhead 2
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